and managed, announced today that it will execute a taxable distribution for the months of May and June 

2016 of Ps. 0.0150826927713387 for each of its 482,504,690 Real Estate Trust Certificates (Certificados 

Bursátiles Fiduciarios Inmobiliarios or “CBFIs”) outstanding, for a total of Ps. 7,277,470.00 (seven million 

two hundred seventy seven thousand four hundred seventy Mexican pesos), on August 12, 2016. 

The Company also announced that a capital reimbursement, for the months of May and June 2016, will 

take place on August 12, 2016, for Ps. 0.1357442307970100 for each of its 482,504,690 CBFIs outstanding, 

for a total of Ps. 65,497,228.00 (sixty-five million four hundred ninety-seven thousand two hundred twenty-

eight Mexican pesos). 

The capital reimbursement will not generate a tax withholding for the CBFI holder. Moreover, the CBFIs are 

non-amortizable and without expression of nominal value. 

The following are the important dates for this distribution: